ROLINE PC Standing Workstation, black / gray

Product No. 17.02.1547 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE S
Manufacturer No. 17.02.1547

EAN (single piece) 7611990142934

mend1imm-mad 250m

Work healthier! A change from sit to stand is good for your spine. With our height adjustable
ROLINE PC-Stand-Workplace you can do your work standing.

» Stable metal/plastic frame

* Load bearing capacity: up to 60 kg

* Top shelf (W x D: 70 x 35.5 cm) for monitor etc.
Keyboard and mouse shelf (W x D: 70 x 40 cm)
Printer shelf (W x D: 47.2 x 23 cm)

Floor level shelf (W x D: 45.5 x 35 cm)

Mobile via 4 wheels, 2 of which can be locked

* Colour:

frame: light grey

surface: black

surface border: black

* Dimensions (H x W x D): min. 81 / max. 125 (+12,8 cm) x 70 x 70,5 cm
* Table top thickness 15mm (Melamine)

The furniture is height adjustable just as you need it and helps to create an ergonomic,
healthy workplace by allowing users to sit or stand throughout the day.

Technical specifications
Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Furniture



Product type
Colour

Width table top
Depth table top
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

PC workstation
black / gray
70 cm
35.5cm

810 mm

1250 mm

705 mm
184129¢g

110 mm

780 mm

950 mm

20.4 kg



