ROLINE PC Standing Workstation, black / gray

Product No. 17.02.1547

OLINE

Designed for Professionals

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 17.02.1547

EAN (single piece) 7611990142934







Work healthier! A change from sit to stand is good for your spine. With our height adjustable ROLINE PC-Stand-Workplace you can do your work standing.

- Stable metal/plastic frame
- Load bearing capacity: up to 60 kg
- Top shelf (W x D: 70 x 35.5 cm) for monitor etc.
- Keyboard and mouse shelf (W x D: 70 x 40 cm)
- Printer shelf (W x D: 47.2 x 23 cm)
- Floor level shelf (W x D: 45.5 x 35 cm)
- Mobile via 4 wheels, 2 of which can be locked
- Colour:

frame: light grey surface: black

surface border: black

- Dimensions (H x W x D): min. 81 / max. 125 (+12,8 cm) x 70 x 70,5 cm
- Table top thickness 15mm (Melamine)

The furniture is height adjustable just as you need it and helps to create an ergonomic, healthy workplace by allowing users to sit or stand throughout the day.

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Furniture	

Product type	PC workstation
Colour	black / gray
Width table top	70 cm
Depth table top	35.5 cm
Height	810 mm
Width	1250 mm
Depth	705 mm
Weight	18412.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	110 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	780 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	950 mm
Package weight (single piece)	20.4 kg